POLICY NO.

1:001
1:002
1:003
1:004
1:005
1:006
1:007

1:008

1:009
1:010

1:012

-

SUBJECT

Administrative Organization of the University

Organization
Organization
Organization
Organization
Organization
Organization

for Development

for Academic Affairs

for Finance and Administration
for Student Affairs

for Intercollegiate Athletics
for Assistant VP for Planning

and Institutional Effectiveness
Responsibilities During the Absence of
the President and Division Heads
Open Meetings Policy
Contracts and Agreements Requiring
Presidential Approval
Constitution of Academic Council

DATE

11/14/90
10/10/90
11/01/90
11/12/90
08/06/92
12/03/90

10/22/90

07/09/99
10/12/98

09/01/99
09/01/99

REV. 02/00



