POLICY NO.	SUBJECT	<u>DATE</u>
1:001	Administrative Organization of the University	11/14/90
1:002	Organization for Development	10/10/90
1:003	Organization for Academic Affairs	
1:004	Organization for Finance and Administration	11/01/90
1:005	Organization for Student Affairs	11/12/90
1:006	Organization for Intercollegists, Addition	08/06/92
1:007	Organization for Intercollegiate Athletics Organization for Assistant VP for Planning	12/03/90
1.000	and Institutional Effectiveness	10/22/90
1:008	Responsibilities During the Absence of	
	the President and Division Heads	07/09/99
1:009	Open Meetings Policy	10/12/98
1:010	Contracts and Agreements Requiring	10/12/90
	Presidential Approval	09/01/99
1:012	Constitution of Academic Council	09/01/99